PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
Name			Execution Date	
ERIC P. CLYDE			12/18/2012	
WALTER T. SYMONS			12/17/2012	
KAIUS K. POLIKARPUS			12/17/2012	
JAMES D. WARD			12/17/2012	
MARSHA E. NOTTINGHAM			12/17/2012	
RECEIVING PARTY I	DATA			
Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 5052			
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402			
City:	TROY			
State/Country:	MICHIGAN			
Postal Code:	48007-5052			
	RS Total: 1			
Property Type		Number		
Application Number: 136		698449		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA				
Fax Number:2488131211Correspondence will be service VS Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:248-813-1207Email:suzanne.m.britt@DELPHI.COMCorrespondent Name:Delphi Technologies, Inc.Address Line 1:M/C 483-400-402Address Line 2:P.O. Box 5052Address Line 4:Troy, MICHIGAN 48007-5052				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		DP-319352		
502183022			PATENT REEL: 029564 FRAME: 0585	

Total Attachments: 2 source=DP319352_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=DP319352_ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-319352 entitled

LOW-TEMPERATURE ACTIVITY EXHAUST SENSOR

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (13/698449 filed 16.NOV.2012) when known.

Inventor's signature

FULL NAME:

Residence:

METAMORA, MI 48455

ERIC P. CLYDE

Inventor's signature -

FULL NAME:

WALTER T. SYMONS

Residence:

GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

Inventor's signature

KAIUS K. POLIKARPUS

Residence:

FULL NAME:

GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

DATE: 18 DEC 2012

Declaration dated :

DATE: 17Des 2012

Declaration dated :

DATE: 17 DEC2012

Declaration dated :

2 What druga. Inventor's signature

FULL NAME:

JAMES D. WARD

Residence:

WASHINGTON, DC 20008

MARSHA E. NOTTINGHAM

Inventor's signature

FULL NAME:

Residence:

HOWELL, MI 48855

DATE: 17 DECIZ

Declaration dated :

DATE: 17 DEC 12

Declaration dated :